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PORCELAIN & CHATTELS – SALE ROOM 2

COMMENCES 11AM

1
A pair of 19c brass candlesticks est: £20-£40 (A2)

2
An art deco marble mantel clock est: £30-£50 (G2)

3
A Minton’s tureen est: £20-40 (A2)

4
A china rabbit money box est: £15-30 (A2)

5
Two Osborne plaques est.£20-£40 (A2)

6
A cased picnic set never used est: £30-£50 (A2)

7
A glass scent bottle est:£15-30 (N3)

8
A pair of Carnival glass vases est: £15-30 (A2)

9
A Port Merion phoenix coffee set est: £30-£50 (A1)

10
An Orangeman's sash in a leather case est:£25-£45 (A4)

11
A box of old cameras est: £25-£45 (AB)

12
A boxed anti-tank missiles est: £30-£50 (A1)

13
A box of copper tools est: £20-£40 (A4)

14
A box of decoy ducks est:£20-£40 (AB)

15
A small fireside companion set est:£15-£30 (A1)

16
An old OXO tin of old coins est: £30-£50 (Q2)

17
Forty three original Beatles monthly magazines est: £100-£150 (N5)

18
Sixteen pieces of Wedgwood Jasperware items est: £40-£60 (N4)

19
A Smiths wall clock est:£25-£45 (G2)

20
An old school clock est: £40-£60 (GA)

21
A marbleised mantel clock est:£30-£50 (G2)

22
An Edwardian mahogany inlaid clock est: £30-£50 (G2)

23
An unusual art nouveau pair of oil lamps in copper surround est: £50-£80 (A1)

24
A small carved Chinese wooden lion est: £20-£40 (A1)

25
A 19c apprentice chest of drawers est:£40-£60 (A1)

26
A black marble Ansonia mantle clock est: £70-£100 (G1)

27
A white vase with crossed sword marks to base est:£50-£80 (A1)

28
A boxed bottle of wine est: £30-£50 (A1)

29
A bronze of Hitler est: £40-£80 (K2)

30
A boxed miniature chess set est:£60-£90 (Q2)

31
A figurine of Napoleon Bonaparte in bronze est: £200-£300 (K2)

32
Two royal Copenhagen Christmas plates est: £20-£40 (A1)

33
A class bowl and a studio glass bowl est: £20-£40 (A1)

34
A boxed QE2 malt whiskey decanter (full) and a miniature est: £25-£45 (A1)

35
A boxed assorted copper and brass items est: £20-£40 (A4)

36
A 19c marble mantle clock with chiming movement.  Signed Henry Marc Paris est: £100-£150 (G2)

37
A Victorian black marble and brass mounted mantle clock for restoration est: £50-£80 (G1)

38
Approx. 30 pieces of 19c blue and white willow pattern china to include teapot sucrier etc. est: £40-£60 (H)

39
A Wedgwood "Starflower" design eleven piece tea set for two est:£20-£40 (A2)

40
A 19c wooden decoy duck est: £60-£90 (N2)

41
A 19c wooden decoy duck est: £60-£90 (N2)

42
A 19c wooden decoy duck est £60-£90 (N2)

43
A 19c wooden decoy duck est: £60-£90 (N2)

44
A 19c wooden decoy duck est £40-£60 (N2)

45
A 19c wooden decoy duck est: £40-£60 (N2)

46
A box of Masonic items to include medals etc. est: £30-£50 (A3)

47
A leather cased brass telescope est: £25-£45 (A3)

48
A Staffordshire cow creamer est: £20-£40 (N3)

49
Eight 19c flo blue bowls est: £20-£40 (A2)

50
A plaque of the three Graces est: £15-£30 (A3)

51
A bell shaped decanter est: £15-£40 (A3)

52
A crackle glaze decanter and one other est: £25-£45 (A3)

53
A brand new boxed artist's easel est: £50-£80 (D)

54
A large pair of silver plated table lamps est: £150-£250 (K1)

55
A clock work rabbit and two birds est: £50-£80 (N3)

56
An etched glass hanging light with chains est: £30-£40 (D)

57
A metal horse bell est: £15-£30 (A3)

58
A conical shaped decanter est: £15-£40 (A2)

59
An old boxed sewing machine est: £30-£50 (A4)

60
A twenty one piece Shelley tea service est: £70-£100 (A3)

61
A large brass carriage clock with cloisonné decoration the dial marked Ger-made with key est: £80-£120 (G1)

62
A Victorian walnut inlaid drop dial wall clock with striking movement with pendulum and key est: £100-£200 (A2)

63
A small brass round clock in working order est: £20-£40 (G1)

64
A pair of Evans Marshall & Co earthenware Advertising jugs est: £30-£50 (A3)

65
Four Tongan Ceremonial wooden spears and baskets est: £30-£50 (E/F)

66
A pair of blue and white vases 24 3/4" tall est: £40-£80 (G3)

67
Two 1960's - 1970's Robots with remote controls est: £25-£45 (M)

68
A Brass ornamental earthenware casket est: £25-£45 (A3)

69
A Pratika camera cased with accessories est: £150-£200 (A3)

70
A Beswick cat and bird figurine est: £20-£4-0 (O1)

71
A coloured and a black and white pot lid est: £20-£40 (A3)

72
Four books "letters of Victoria" and a Prince Albert plaque est £15-£30 (A3)

73
A pair of art deco exterior wall lamps est: £30 - £50 (A4)

74
A box of assorted stoneware items to include bottles, jars etc. est: £20 - £40 (BB)

75
A 19c ladies parasol est: £20-£40 (N3)

76
A lovely pair of porcelain plaques scales and weights with auctioneers est: £40-£60 (B12)

77
A 19c coromandel
986
A pair of 18c oak high-back chairs in good condition, est: £200-£400

 dome shaped shaped letter box est: £40-£60 (B24)

78
A 19c blue and white, possibly Delft plate est: £30-£50 (B12)

79
A box of assorted old glass bottles est: £20-£40 (BB)

80
A 19c inlaid writing slope est: £30-£50 (B24)

81
Two Barr olla mirrors est: £20-£40 (B36)

82
A 19c Coromandel blotting pad est: £40-£60 (B11)

83
An ivory handled brush est: £20-£40 (N1)

84
A collection of old postcards and cigarette cards est: £25-£40 (B11)

85
A cased air meter est £20-£40 (B11)

86
A box containing three chamber sticks and two old tins est: £15-£40 (B23)

87
A Victorian mahogany Vienna wall clock with a striking movement key and pendulum auctioneer est: £60-£80 (C)

88
Two bags of old crochet items est: £15-£30 (B23)

89
A large collection of old Times newspapers est: £40-£60 (G3)

90
Old horse brasses to include a merit badge RSPCA 1913 est: £20-£40 (B35)

91
A box of assorted items to include copper kettle, barometer etc est: £25-£45 (BB)

92
A candle lantern est: £15-£30 (B35)

93
The Complete Herbal by Nicholas Culpeper 19c est: £40-£80 (G3)

94
A collection of eleven canes and sticks est: £80-£120 (N3)

95
A White Friars amber bowl est £30-£50 (B35)

96
An amber glass cocktail set of shaker and six glasses est: £20-£40 (B10)

97
An ethnic carved wooden panel est: £15-£40 (BA)

98
A Mappin & Webb silver plated small jardinière est: £15-£30 (B10)

99
An 18c (1730) base metal candlestick est: £30-£50 (B10)

100
A large lidded pewter tankard, est: £15-£30 (B22)

101
A pottery decanter, est: £15-£30 (B22)

102
Two Crown Ducal vases, est: £25-£45 (B34)

103
A Doulton character jug and a Sylvac Toby jug, est: £20-£40 (B22)

104
A Sylvac bowl and two Doulton trinket dishes, est: £20-£40 (B9)

105
A large 19c decorative tureen est: £40-£60 (B8)

106
A brass teapot on stand est: £20-£40 (BA)

107
An unusual oriental bowl est: £35-£55 (B21)

108
An old desk set with inkwells est: £30-£50 (B33)

109
A Murano red glass seal est: £30-£50 (B33)

110
An art nouveau style single Epergne with glass centre est £30-£50 (B7)

111
A Poole pottery plate and bowl est: £25-£45 (B20)

112
An arts movement wall-piece of 19c ladies head and hands est: £30-£50 (B32)

113
A 19c inlaid lady's jewellery box, est: £40-£60 (B20)

114
A boxed Nao figurine, child with teddy, no. 1139, est: £40-£60 (B7)

115
A door handle and plate by Whitside, est; £30-£50 (B7)

116
A stereoscopic slide viewer dated 1893 with 31 slide cards, est: £60-£90 (B19)

117
A Victorian foot scraper, est: £40-£60 (B33U)

118
A more decorative Victorian foot scraper, est: £60-£90 (B32U)

119
An old iron water pump, est; £40-£60 (BU)

120
An oak smoker's cabinet, est; £30-£50 (BA)

121
Boxed Triang and Hornby railway items, est: £40-£60 (B29U)

122
A bronze of a fish, est: £40-£60 (K2)

123
A bronze of a lion, est: £40-£60 (K2)

124
A bronze of a dog, signed, est; £40-£60 (K2)

125
A large four-faced metal head of Buddha, est: £80-£120 (K2)

126
An Art Deco-style silver girl lamp, est: £50-£80 (K1)

127
A pair of very decorative shell mirrors, est: £50-£80 (B30)

128
A large galleried tray, est: £120-£150, (K3)

129
Two folders of first day covers, est; £60-£90 (G3)

130
A gilt skeleton clock by Wills of Liverpool with key and pendulum (with auctioneer), est: £40-£60 (G2)

131
A railway crossing sign, est £30-£50 (D)

132
A miniature teddy perfume bottle, est £30-£50 (N1)

133
An Arts and Crafts wall clock, est: £40-£60 (G2)

134
A collection of 26 Beatrix Potter books and four books by Alison Wittley, est; £40-£60 (E1)

135
A set of six Deco-style silver lady based wine glasses, est; £30-£50 (E1)

136
A bevelled mirrored frame with silvered enamelled segments, est: £25-£45 (D)

137
A pair of eye-glass binoculars on a tripod base, est: £30-£50 (B19)

138
A gilt wall sconce mirror with cherubs, est; £40-£60 (C)

139
A six-piece jug and bowl set in blue and white, est: £90-£120 (J)

140
An early 20c porcelain doll by Armand Marseille, est: £50-£80 (B31)

141
A smaller early 20c doll, A/F, est: £30-£50 (B31)

142
A four-piece silver-plated cruet set, est: £25-£45 (E1)

143
A 19c rosewood miniature musical spinet, A/F, est; £100-£200 (N1)

144
A horse-racing figurine, est: £29-£40 (B6)

145
A large wooden pig, est: £25-£45 (BA)

146
A Moorcroft 3.5" Pomegranate lidded pot on cobalt ground by William c1930s, est: £230-£280 (M)

147
A Moorcroft 4" very rare pair of African Lily vases on green ground by William c1930s, est; £350-£450 (M)

148
A Moorcroft 4.5" Clematis vase on green ground by Walter c1950s, est: £180-£220 (M)

149
A Moorcroft 6" Orchid bowl on cobalt ground by Walter c1950s, est: £150-£200 (M)

150
A Moorcroft 5" Anemone vase on cobalt ground by Walter c1940s, est: £160-£200 (M)

151
A Moorcroft 7.5" Pomegranate tazza, on Tudric base, made for Liberty's, on cobalt ground by William c1930s, est: £200-£250 (M)

152
A Moorcroft 8.5" Clematis vase on green ground by Walter c1950s, est: £300-£400 (M)

153
A Moorcroft 4" Orchid vase on cobalt ground by Walter c1960s, est: £180-£250 (M)

154
A Moorcroft 12.5" Hibiscus vase on cobalt ground by Walter c1950s, est; £280-£350 (M)

155
A Moorcroft 5" Anemone vase on green ground by Walter c1950s, est: £150-£250 (M)

156
A Moorcroft 7" Wisteria vase decorated on cobalt ground by William c1920s, est; £350-£450 (M)

157
A pair of continental porcelain candlesticks with crossed sword marks to base, est: £80-£120 (M)

158
A continental porcelain centrepiece, est: £100-£150 (M)

159
A continental lidded porcelain pot, A/F, est: £50-£80 (M)

160
A pair of continental lidded porcelain urns, est: £80-£120 (M)

161
Two Clarice Cliff Bizarre cups and saucers, est: £40-£60 (M)

162
A Clarice Cliff Newport pottery bowl, est; £40-£60 (M)

163
A Clarice Cliff Crocus Bizarre jar, lid missing, est: £40-£60 (M)

164
A Clarice Cliff Celtic Harvest pot with plated lid, est: £30-£50 (L)

165
Two Royal Staffordshire plates, Clarice Cliff style, est; £30-£50 (M)

166
A Clarice Cliff plate, est: £25-£45 (M)

167
A set of wooden bellows, est: £15-£40 (B6)

168
A large silver-plated punch bowl, est: £30-£50 (B7A)

169
A set of six Malling China dishes, est: £30-£50 (B18)

170
A large set of 19c balance scales, est; £40-£60 (B6A)

171
A cased mandolin est: £30-£50 (G3B)

172
A 19c mahogany writing slope est: £50-£80 (B29)

173
Three packets of postcards est: £35-£55 (B17)

174
An old ticket machine est: £20-£40 (B17)

175
A large metal figure of a panther est: £60-£90 (K2)

176
Three meerschaum pipes est: £40-£60 (O1)

177
A painted hanging cupboard and shelf unit est: £25-£45 (D)

178
An oriental early bronze jardinière est: £80-£120 (K1)

179
A Limoges jardinière est: £20-£40 (B17)

180
A Majolica plate and a 19c Chinese plate (A/F) est: £20-£40 (B5)

181
Four sets of old binoculars est: £20-£40 (B5)

182
An old rowing trophy est: £15-£30 (B5)

183
An old pith helmet and a small camping fire est: £20-£40 (B5A)

184
An inkwell in the shape of a pith helmet est: £20-£40 (N1)

185
A brass engraved German mantel clock with key wind and alarm movement est: £30-£50 (G2)

186
A 19c mahogany mirror est: £40-£60

187
A very decorative jug and bowl est: £40-£60 (B4A)

188
A Royal Albert 'Marlsborough' part tea service est: £25-£45 (B28)

189
A box of assorted china est: £20-£40 (B28U)

190
A large Susie Cooper bowl and six smaller ones est: £25-£45 (B16)

191
A late 19c fire screen est: £30-£50 (J)

192
A pewter tray, two pewter items, two copper bowls and a brass jardinière est: £25-£45 (B3A)

193
A large box of silver plated items to include Elkington etc est: £30-£50 (B27U)

194
A large box of cigarette cards etc est: £30-£50 (B4)

195
A 19c celery vase est: £20-£40 (B4)

196
A box of assorted items to include 19c plates, pot lids etc est: £30-£50 (B26U)

197
A box of assorted glass ware est: £20-£40 (B26U)

198
A brass microscope by Leitz Wetzlar est: £30-£50 (B16)

199
A small musical glass box est: £40-£60 (B16)

200
A copper and brass bugle est: £15-£40 (B3)

SILVER & JEWELLERY – SALE ROOM 2
201
A large lidded 2 handled trophy with gilded interior stamped 800 on fixed wooden base est: £300-£400

202
A large heavy Victorian silver 2 handled trophy with oval enamelled scene London 1877 est: £750-£1,000

203
A pair of Victorian silver fish servers with open work decoration est: £160-£200

204
Two engraved silver table spoons one Georgian and one Victorian London 1818 and London 1854 est: £90-£120

205
A Russian cake slice with engraved decoration est: £60-£80

206
A collection of seven silver topped jars various hallmarks est: £70-£100

207
A set of 4 silver circular bon bon dishes with embossed decoration Birmingham 1874 est: £60-£80 

208
Two 19th century continental spoons with decorative handles est: £50-£70

209
A set of 14 white metal wooden based coasters stamped sterling est: £50-£70

210
A pair of silver and horn napkin rings Birmingham 1902 est: £35-£45

211
A Georgian silver mustard pot London 1818 est: £60-£80

212
A silver cream jug on ball feet with shell edged decoration est: £60-£80

213
A Britannia Standard silver Porringer est: £100-£150

214
A pair of silver tortoiseshell trinket boxes with pique decoration Birmingham 1913 and 1914 (A/F) est: £150-£250

215
A Georgian silver 3 piece christening set Birmingham 1829 George Unite boxed est: £80-£120

216
A collection of 10 silver thimbles some (A/F) est: £100-£150

217
A silver bon bon dish with embossed panels and animal head handles Chester 1905 est: £80-£120 

218
A silver clock case with carrying handle Birmingham 1901 est: £70-£90

219
A collection of 9 various silver napkin rings all fully hallmarked est: £130-£160

220
An Irish silver wine funnel Dublin 1832 est: £400-£500

221
A toddy ladle with whale bone handle mark on base est: £150-£180

222
A set of 4 Victorian silver napkin rings Sheffield 1876 est: £90-£120

223
An eight day Swiss made blue and white enamelled clock est: £120-£140

224
A silver 3 piece condiment set comprising of salt, pepper and mustard pot, all with blue liners Birmingham 1935 (Silver Jubilee marks boxed) est: £55-£75

225
A seven piece condiment set comprising of 4 salts, 2 peppers and a mustard pot, 2 matching salt spoons and mustard spoon and one other silver mustard spoons London 1897 (all have blue liners cased) est: £130-£160

226
An eight piece silver manicure set Birmingham 1919 and 1920 and two pairs of scissors (boxed) est: £75-£95

227
A cut glass atomiser with sterling top est: £15-£20

228
A pair of silver stub candlesticks both fully hallmarked est: £20-£40

229
A set of 4 silver decanter labels with shell decoration 'Brandy', Whisky', 'Port' and 'Sherry' Birmingham 1987 est: £80-£100

230
A horn snuff mull est: £50-£80

231
An early 19th century silver engraved dog collar London hallmark makers TD est: £200-£300

232
A Victorian silver two handled embossed trophy 'Won by The Duke of Richmond & Presented by His Grace to Thomas Clark' London 1860 est: £200-£300

233
A pair of silver candlesticks approximately 9" high Sheffield 1914 est: £200-£300

234
A rectangular engraved silver purse Birmingham 1919 est: £40-£60

235
A silver purse Birmingham 1942 est: £40-£60

236
A 9ct gold engraved cased pocket watch with strap and faux tortoiseshell case est: £70-£100

237
A 14ct gold plated pocket watch John Morton, 31 & 32 Nassall St, Dublin est: £100-£150

238
A 9ct gold cigarette holder est: £15-£25

239
An unusual silver napkin ring London 1952 with Coronation mark and another napkin ring est: £10-£20

240
A 9ct gold Belcher chain and an engraved locket est: £120-£150

241
A gold link bracelet with locket fastening (A/F) est: £30-£50

242
A brooch/locket with blue enamelling and flower decoration inset with seed pearls and rubies (possibly gold) est: £80-£120

243
A Victorian silver teaspoon London 1874 and a child's plated pusher est: £5-£10

244
A carved bone box est: £30-£50

245
A Chinese box speak no evil, see no evil & hear no evil figures to lid est: £40-£60

246
A collection of mainly ivory animals and spoons est: £50-£70

247
Two ivory figures (both A/F) est: £50-£80

248
An ivory paper knife in the shape of a crocodile est: £20-£30

249
An egg shaped dark blue Limoges pot decorated with a bug and another Limoges pot painted with flowers and one other pot est: £40-£60

250
An Oleograph of two Dachunds framed est: £25-£35

251
An early print of a cherub in an oval gilt wood frame est: £25-£35

252
An oval miniature of a girl with blonde hair in an oval gilt frame est: £50-£70

253
A blue enamelled box with marcasite decoration and miniature powder puff, a small silver compact with miniature powder puff Birmingham 1921 est: £35-£55

254
A silver salt on ball feet with blue liner, another silver salt, a silver pepper pot and a silver top pot all fully hallmarked est: £30-£50

255
A silver hand mirror edged with scroll decoration Birmingham 1911 est: £15-£25

256
A 9ct gold diamond and sapphire ring est: £50-£80

257
A 9ct gold jade and diamond ring est: £45-£65

258
A 9ct gold ruby and diamond ring est: £55-£65

259
A 9ct white gold diamond and blue topaz ring est: £45-65

260
A 9ct white gold tanzanite cluster ring est: £35-£55

261
A 9ct gold golden tourmaline and diamond ring est: £35-£55

262
A 9ct gold amethyst and diamond ring est: £35-£55

263
A 9ct gold heart shaped peridot with small diamond either side est: £25-£35

264
A 9ct gold ring inset with centre agate est: £35-£45

265
A 9ct gold opal and garnet ring est: £35-£45

266
A 9ct gold emerald ring est: £35-£55

267
A 9ct gold ruby and diamond ring est: £35-£45

268
A ruby and white stone cluster ring est: £35-£55

269
A 9ct gold blur opal and diamond ring est: £150-£180

270
A model of a duck with head held high stamped 925 est: £20-£40

271
A silver candlestick Birmingham 1918 repaired, a 925 stamped compact and a teaspoon est: £20-£40

272
A pair of silver engraved napkin rings London 1903 and a pair of glass salts (one A/F) with silver rims London 1904 est: £40-£60

273
Two ornate crosses on chains both stamped 925 one fully hallmarked and a silver tag 'H M King-Gill DJGI 31-1' est: £20-£30
 

274
A large embossed picture frame with embossed decoration stamped 925 est: £35-£55

275
An oriental carved bone dagger est: £40-£50

276
A collection of 10 various trinket boxes to include a Russian hand painted box, a cloisonné box and enamelled box est: £20-£40

277
A brass box inset with turquoise, a tortoiseshell box and a papier mache box est: £70-£100

278
A collection of 4 Halcyon Days Bilston & Battersea enamelled boxes, 3 boxed, one egg shaped est: £80-£120

279
A 9ct gold cross on a fine chain, a 9ct gold signet ring and a locket ring est: £15-£30

280
An assortment of jewellery to include a coppered leaf, various rings & brooches and two bottle stoppers est: £15-£25

281
A 9ct gold and diamond ring (A/F) est: £50-£70

282
A 3 diamond bar brooch set in 18ct white gold and platinum, diamonds are old brilliant cut and approximately 0.34cts c1938 (with insurance papers) est: £1,000-£1,500

283
An 18ct white gold diamond ring with diamond shoulders 117/5 D-2.52cts EGL IVS1 est: £12,000-£15,000

284
An 18ct gold diamond ring D=3.14ct EGL two tone Cert KVS1 109/15 (copy certificate in office) est: £13,000-£16,000

285
A pair of 18ct white gold diamond earrings with screw backs 11/46 est: £80-£120

286
A 9ct five stone opal ring 117/8 est: £100-£150

287
An 18ct gold emerald and diamond half eternity ring 64/13 est: £380-£420

288
A 14ct gold Art Deco style onyx ring 117/6 est: £460-£520

289
A platinum three stone ruby and diamond ring 3/5 est: £460-£520

290
An 18ct gold baguette and round diamond cluster style ring 117/3 est: £600-£800

291
An 18ct white gold diamond cluster ring D + 1ct est: £700-£900

292
An 18ct white gold emerald and diamond three stone ring E=.74 D=.37 116/30 est: £1,000-£1,500

293
A faceted ruby necklace with magnetic silver clasp R=100ct est: £200-£400

294
An 18ct white gold fine diamond set cross on 18ct white gold chain est: £230-£280

295
A pair of 18ct white gold and diamond drop earrings D=.38 114/3 est: £450-£500

296
A pair of 18ct white gold diamond stud earrings D=.67 110/4 est: £680-£740

297
A pair of 18ct white gold diamond stud earrings D+.66 87/21 est: £770-£830

298
An 18ct white gold diamond bracelet D=8.50cts 116/35 est: £3,800-£4,200

299
A platinum single stone diamond ring D+3.54cts 97/3 est: £13,500-£15,500

CARPETS, RUGS & PAINTINGS 
– SALE ROOM 2
300
An 18ct white gold oval diamond cluster ring 86/13 D=.46 est: £1,700-£1,800

301
A mid 20c Persian design rug depicting birds and flowers (7' 4" x 4' 9") est: £80-£120

302
A Persian Herati rug (4' 6" x 2' 8") est: £30-£50

303
A hand made 20c Nomadic Kurdish rug (6' 6" x 3' 2") est: £120-£150

304
A Uzbek Bokhara rug (5' 2" x 7' 11") est: £70-£90

305
Two 19c Persian rugs (almost a pair) with some wear (4' x 3' and 4' 3" x 2' 10") est: £70-£100

306
A Uzbek runner ( 2' 5" x 7' 8") est: £50-£80

307
A new Uzbek Bokhara runner (90" x 31") est: £50-£80

308
A 20c Persian design rug ( 6' x 3') est: £30-£40

309
A 20c Persian rug on a Burgundy ground (7' 6" x 5' 6") est: £80-£120

310
A 20c Persian design runner on a cream ground with stylised birds (12' 4" x 2' 7") est: £100-£150

311
A red hand-made Persian Shiraz runner (9' x 4' approx), est: £180-£220

312
A Persian Quashgai rug (6' x 3'7" approx) est: £130-£150

313
A fine hand woven rug depicting figures and trees est: £60-£80

314
A blue grand belouch Persian rug (75" x 42") est £55-£75

315
A Persian Shiraz rug (58" x 38") est: £70-£80

316
A Persian Quashgai carpet (104" x 69") est: £300-£400

317
A fine Madras carpet (7' 6" x 5' approx) est: £150-£180

318
A Persian design silk rug on pink ground (9' 0" x 5' 10") est: £80-£120

319
A red hand made Persian Quashgai carpet (93" x 65") est: £250-£320

320
A Madras runner (9' x 2.5' approx) est: £80-£120

321
A 19c antique Persian rug worn (from a local estate) (76" x 44") est: £20-£40

322
A 19c Persian rug blue, pink and cream (4' 2" x 3' 4") est: £30-£50

PAINTINGS
323
A 19c gilt framed watercolour Shepherd and his Flock signed indistinctly lower right A Mauve? (11" x 17 3/4") est: £150-£250

324
A 19c oil on board semi nude figure seated in a wooded area by a lake unsigned (slightly A/F) (9' 5" x 6' 5") est: £40-£60

325
A framed and glazed print medieval hunting figures on horse back with falcons and dogs signed Anstalt V Joh Haupt in Wien (15.5 x 50cm) est: £15-£30

326
An oak framed oil on board German Impressionistic landscape of buildings and trees (15.5" x 11.5") est: £60-£80

327
An early 20c oil on board of two young girls in a landscape signed lower right J P Serrier (12.5" x 7") est: £40-£60

328
Mabel Lucie Attwell (attributed) c1930 - A framed and glazed watercolour 'Tis Good to Love' (10" x 7") est: £200-£300

329
A 19c small portrait oil on canvas of a lady (re-framed) (10.5" x 8.5") est: £40-£60

330
An early 20c oil on canvas study of 'The Winged Victory of Samothrace' (Louvre Paris) (15.5" x 13") est: £80-£120

331
A 19c gilt framed oil on canvas ships under a sunset sky unsigned (13.5" x 11.5") est: £80-£120

332
A pair of framed oils on canvas figures in country locations signed Leopputt Robots (13.5" x 19.5") est: £40-£60

333
A 20c French oil on canvas street scene (23.5" x 19.5") est: £40-£60

334
A 19c gilt framed portrait oil on canvas believed to be John Buckingham (29" x 24") est: £300-£500

335
An early 20c painted framed oil on canvas cottages and trees by a pond signed Tillbrook lower right (slightly A/F) (19.5" x 29.5") est: £40-£60

336
John Melville - A framed oil on canvas 'The Mountain City' signed and dated 1973 (47.5" x 38") est: £400-£600

337
John Faed 1820-1902 Attributed - A framed and glazed pair of oval watercolours Scottish Interior scene and Regency Gentlemen Toasting at a Table mono JF lower right (3.5" x 5 1/4") est: £250-£450

338
A 19c rosewood framed tapestry picture of two young children (17" x 12")  est: £70-£90

339
A 19c heavy gilt framed oil on canvas a figure in a meadow at sunset signed Sayles lower left (20" x 13.5") est: £150-£250

340
A 19c oak framed oil on canvas 'The Dual' (29.5" x 22.5") est: £200-£300

341
A Parsons 1882 - A framed and glazed mixed media study of a girl and her dog signed lower right (some slight foxing) est: £200-£300

342
A framed and glazed Japanese watercolour depicting abstract mountainous terrain and figures with camels signed left est: £100-£200

343
A gilt framed oil on canvas still life flowers in a vase signed H L Grace lower right est: £150-£250

344
A mid 20c Gouache portrait man reading book signed lower right (26.5" x 19") est: £60-£80

345
A pair of 19c framed and glazed watercolours country cottages with figures and animals est: £60-£90

346
French School - Oil on board abstract expressionist depicting female figure in landscape signed and inscribed verso dated 1939 (18" x 14.5") est: £60-£80

347
Attributed to Myles Birket Foster 1825-1899 - A watercolour over pencil heightened with body colour, depicting girl and child feeding geese signed mono dated 1875 (6" x 4" approx) est: £200-£300

348
A large 19c framed and glazed watercolour study of a gentleman with his horse (28" x 21") est: £150-£250

349
A late 19c early 20c oil on board landscape scene signed indistinctly lower right (13" x 17" approx) est: £150-£250

350
A 19c framed oil on canvas still life flowers in a vase (23" x 19") est: £200-£300

351
A late Victorian framed and glazed watercolour mother and daughter by a mill signed E Booth lower left (9.5" x 16.5") est: £30-£50

352
An early 20c framed still life oil on canvas fruit signed G Felini lower right (19.5" x 15.5") est: £50-£100

353
An early 20c framed still life oil on canvas flowers in a bowl signed G Felini (15.5" x 19.5") est: £50-£100

354
A rare Italian cast metal plaque mount in wood of The Last Supper 'Ultima Ceia De Jesus' (20.5" x 32") est: £250-£450

355
A late Victorian framed and glazed wool work of 'Venice' signed J Chena 1900 (21" x 30") est: £80-£120

356
A framed and glazed Sir William Russell Flint print inscribed By Permission of Sir William Russell Flint RA (11" x 7" approx) est: £80-£120

357
Wylard - A framed and glazed limited edition print of dolphins signed Wyland and limited to 67/75 est: £200-£300

358
A Geoff la Gerche large oil on canvas large canyon with waterfalls under a red sky signed lower right (36"x 36") est: £800-£1,200

359
Tim Wilson - A framed oil on canvas snow top mountains under mist over a lake signed lower right (11.5" x 15.5") est: £500-£800

360
A framed and glazed Japanese picture Samurai holding a head est: £200-£300

361
William Sidney Cooper - A 19c gilt framed oil on canvas, The Grange Tidmarsh on the banks of the river Pang, which flows into the Thames at Pangbourne label with artist signature and title to back and initialled  (27.5" x 35.5") est: £3,000-£4,000

362
Sir Frank Owen Salisbury RBA, RI, RP - A framed oil on canvas St Magglore Venice signed lower left (24" x 29") est: £2,000-£3,000

363
A 19c gilt framed English School oil on canvas lake scene (20" x 28" approx) est: £300-£500

364
A 19c framed oil on canvas (re-lined) wrecked ship on seashore (13.5" x 23") est: £60-£80

365
Circle of Sir Edwin Landseer 19c - A gilt framed oil on canvas (re-lined), a Staffordshire Bull Terrier and other dogs (18.5" x 23.5") est: £1,400-£1,800

366
A decorative gilt frame to take a painting (23" x 26.5") est: £40-£60

366A
Hilda May Gordon 1874-1972 - A late 19c pencil and gouche heightened with white on brown paper (8.5" x 11.5") est: £80-£120

SILVER & JEWELLERY (CONTINUED)
367
A 9ct gold cased ladies wrist watch on expanding strap est: £50-£80

368
A heart shaped pendant inset with emeralds on a 9ct gold chain est: £40-£60

369
A silver embossed hair brush cased fully hallmarked, a heart shape pin dish fully hallmarked and a 925 stamped ashtray est: £50-£70

370
A pair of three branch candelabra stamped 800 on a diamond shaped glass base est: £200-£300

371
A silver goblet commemorating Winston Churchill's centenary hallmarked London 1794, maker Mappin & Webb (weight approximately 160g) est: £80-£120

372
A heavy silver goblet hallmarked London 1977, maker Mappin & Webb (weight approximately 325g) est: £150-£250

373
A gold emerald and seed pearl drop stone necklace est: £350-£450

374
A platinum pendant set with sapphire and tear drop diamond and encircled by diamonds on 18ct box chain est: £450-£550

375
A 14ct gold ring inset with centre cultured pearl and matching 14ct gold and pearl earrings est: £40-£60

376
A 9ct gold and coral pendant with matching 9ct gold and coral earrings est: £35-£45

377
A collection of four wooden netsukes, to include a cat and a chicken est: £20-£40

378
A collection of four wooden nutsukes to include a tortoise and crayfish est: £20-£40

379
A Cameo brooch mounted in 9ct gold and a 9ct gold cameo ring est: £60-£90

401
An 18ct white gold faceted opal and diamond cluster ring O=4.32 116/9 est: £1,500-£2,500

402
An 18ct gold fine sapphire and diamond 3 stone rign S=2.38 112/27 est: £1,500-£2,500

403
A miniature of a girl in a blue dress holding a cat framed est: £40-£60

404
A pair of greyhound inkwells (small damage to one on base) est: £40-£60

405
Two Georgian silver spoons, Victorian silver salt spoon and five other plated items est: £10-£20

406
A silver fronted miniature book of Common Prayer London 1905 est: £30-£40

407
A Tunbridge Ware stamp box with Queen Victoria head, small inside section missing est: £40-£60

408
A miniature carriage clock decorated with enamelled panels of nude ladies in working order est: £60-£80

409
A small brass carriage clock in working order est: £80-£100

410
A Japanese inlaid cigarette case, another cigarette case and a compact lipstick and pill box est: £20-£30

411
A collection of 6 Military cap/uniform badges est: £10-£20

412
An old Chinese seal est: £10-£20

413
A carved acorn shaped box containing a thimble and 2 miniature cotton reels est: £15-£25

414
A German framed small dish c1870/80 portrait of a lady est: £30-£40

415
A Common Prayer book with ivory front and back in original box est: £20-£40

416
A collection of 9 medals and an old horse shoe est: £30-£50

417
A large collection of mainly old English coins to include many crowns, four hat pins and two small brass dishes est: £35-£55

418
A whistle modelled as a dogs head stamped 925 est: £25-£30

419
A two stone amethyst and seed pearl brooch est: £80-£120

420
An 18ct gold tanzanite and VS diamond ring T=1.32cts D=.102cts est: £600-£800

421
A 9ct gold pendant set with 5 ceylon sapphires and a band of diamonds on a fine gold chain est: £150-£250

422
A 925 stamped bracelet inset with white stones boxed est: £10-£15

423
A 9ct gold dress ring inset with large red stone est: £50-£70

424
An 18ct gold ring inset with pear shaped diamond approximately 1/2 carat est: £700-£900

425
A 9ct three colour gold bracelet est: £120-£150

426
An 18ct five graduated diamond ring est: £130-£150

427
A 9ct gold 1/2 Hunter Benson pocket watch in original box on a 9ct gold Albert with 1/2 Sovereign attached est: £900-£1,200

428
A 9ct gold bar brooch inset with small diamond and two blue stones, a 9ct gold cross and chain and a gold ring with flower decoration est: £120-£150

429
An 18ct gold and platinum diamond ring and a 9ct solitaire diamond ring est: £70-£90

430
A strand of cultured pearls with 9ct gold clasp and a 9ct gold and diamond hear shaped drop est: £90-£120

431
An orange sapphire and diamond pendant OS 5cts D 0.20cts est: £300-£500

432
A pair of 14ct yellow gold diamond stud earrings est: £300-£500

433
A pair of white gold 14ct earrings inset with natural pink topaz est: £200-£300

434
A ruby and diamond three stone ring est: £350-£450

435
A 14ct gold garnet cluster ring and two other rings est: £70-£90

436
A collection of 10 pairs of various cuff links est: £25-£35

437
Three items of jewellery est: £30-£50

438
A stone encrusted bangle of panthers est: £20-£30

439
A pair of small black and white Spaniel dogs est: £20-£30

440
A pair of small Spaniel dogs with gilt decoration est: £20-£30

441
An old 22ct ladies gold wristwatch est: £300-£400

442
A 14ct gold two banded diamond ring with 3 interchangeable rings of one emerald, one ruby and one sapphire est: £750-£950

443
A 9ct three coloured gold ring est: £80-£120

444
A pair of turquoise and sterling drop earrings est: £50-£70

445
A pair of gold twin drop earrings est: £50-£70

446
A pair of coral drop earrings est: £50-£70

447
An 18ct gold ring inset with jet and small centre diamond est: £120-£150

448
A 9ct gold ring inset with turquoise and seed pearls and another ring inset with centre quartz and turquoise either side est: £100-£150

449
An 18ct gold three stone citrine ring and a gold ring inset with diamond marks worn est: £100-£150

450
A cameo brooch/pendant stamped 800, a pair of simulated pearl drop earrings and two bracelets est: £20-£40

PORCELAIN & CHATTELS (CONTINUED)
451
A brass microscope est: £40-£60 (B27)

452
A set of balance scales est: £15-£40 (B15)

453
A steam engine est: £80-£120 (G1)

454
A box of assorted brass items est: £20-£40 (B27)

455
A boxed measuring instrument est: £20-£40 (B3)

456
A set of old binoculars est: £15-£30 (B3)

457
A miniature walnut chest est: £40-£60 (AB2)

458
An old pigeon clock est: £50-£80 (B15)

459
A White Friars c1900 green jug and six glasses est: £30-£50 (B2)

460
A rosewood box est: £30-£50 (B2)

461
Two re-enactment spears est: £40-£60 (BF21)

462
A metal horse's harness est: £15-£40 (BF21)

463
A large pottery jug est: £50-£80 (AB1)

464
A brass horse doorstop est: £20-£40 (BF21)

465
A 5 inch Moorcroft dish est: £60-£80 (L)

466
A Moorcroft ashtray est: £50-£70 (L)

467
Six assorted Jelly Moulds est: £40-£60 (B14)

468
Three alabaster table lamps est: £20-£40 (G1)

469
A pair of Bretby vases est: £30-£50 (B26)

470
A pair of armorial covered jars with Invicta Arms est: £250-£350 (L)

471
A quantity of sponge ware plates etc est: £40-£60 (B26)

472
A Majolica jardinière est: £20-£40 (B1)

473
An old turtle (very A/F) est: £30-£50 (B25)

474
A pair of dome glassed stuffed birds est: £30-£50 (B13)

475
A Lovett's Langley Ware jardinière est: £20-£40 (F11)

476
A large Chintz jardinière est: £30-£50 (F21)

477
A pair of mounted antlers est: £20-£40 (F11)

478
A Victorian china clock est: £30-£50 (G1)

479
A 19c mahogany writing slope est: £25-£45 (F1)

480
A large 20c Chinese jardinière est: £40-£60 (BF23)

481
A pair of Victorian vases est: £20-£40 (F1)

482
A copper log bin and a copper dish est: £30-£50 (BF24)

483
A large Chinese early bowl (A/F) est: £30-£50 (F22)

484
A Kum-Bak Tennis Trainer est: £25-£45 (G3)

485
A decorative sculpture of Antinous and Baccus Wreath est: £80-£120 (G1)

486
A decorative sculpture entitled 'Stepping Stones' est: £80-£120 (G1)

487
A decorative sculpture of 'The Dying Gaul' in black basalt est: £90-£120 (G2)

488
A decorative sculpture of 'Bartolinis Mercury' est: £80-£120 (G3)

489
A decorative sculpture of 'Antonius Vaticana' est: £80-£120 (F23)

490
A pair of Chinese painted green tea tins est: £800-£1,200 (AF1)

491
A pair of very decorative French clocks by Bagues & Fils Paris est: £1,800-£2,200 (G2)

492
A 19c apprentice chest of drawers est: £250-£350 (L)

493
A 19c apprentice bureau est: £500-£700 (L)

494
A silver plated and glass centre piece est: £500-£700 (K3)

495
A 19c treen apple est: £800-£1,000 (Q2)

496
A silver plated spirit kettle est: £300-£400 (E2)

497
An old incubator est: £30-£50 (FU)

498
A large glass paperweight est: £20-£40 (F12)

499
A 19c brass square chestnut roaster est: £20-£40 (F12)

500
A box of assorted china est: £20-£40 (BF25)

501
Two old enamelled 'Shell' lubricating oil signs est: £40-£60 (BF26)

502
Two old tins one Royalty and a Pears Soap est: £15-£30 (F12)

503
A set of fire irons and a set of brass fire dogs est: £25-£45 (BF26)

504
A boxed Empire Collection of solid silver stamps est: £100-£200 (Q2)

505
A folder of various stamps to include 1840 Penny Black est: £40-£60 (Q2)

506
A Rosenthal 'Classic Rose' boxed dinner and tea service est: £150-£250 (I)

507
Two large Capo di Monte figurines est: £30-£50 (F13)

508
A Doulton tobacco jar est: £20-£40 (F2)

509
A Studio Pottery dish est: £15-£30 (F2)

510
Three gondola shaped vases, Sylvac, Wedgwood etc est: £20-£40 (F3)

511
A part Doulton tea service and a Car teapot and two Wedgwood plates, est; £20-£40 (F4)

512
A Mozambique carving c1960, est: £40-£60 (K1)

513
Three glass decanters, est; £30-£50 (F14)

514
A Chinese bronze bowl, est : £40-£60 (K2)

515
An Asiatic pheasant 19c tureen and a blue and white jug, est: £25-£45 (F24)

516
A 19c box for restoration, est; £15-£30 (F14)

517
A jug and bowl and another bowl with a blue and white jug (A/F), est: £25-£45 (F3A)

518
A box of assorted postcards, est: £20-£40 (F15)

519
A small basket of assorted coins, est: £20-£40 (Q2)

520
A box of assorted items, est: £20-£40 (F27U)

521
A Wyland sculpture of dolphins, ltd edition no 34 of 2000, est: £1500-£2500 (Q2)

522
Two African clay heads, Kenya, c1920s, est: £50-£80 (F5)

523
A 1920s upholstered stool, est: £30-£50 (E8U)

524
A 19c mahogany writing slope with inkwells, est: £40-£60 (F6)

525
Two old baskets, est: £25-£45 (F6A)

526
Three assorted boxes, est: £20-£40 (F15)

527
An inlaid tray, est: £15-£30 (G3)

528
Three Chinese vases, est: £25-£45 (F26)

529
A quantity of blue and white china, est: £30-£50 (F16)

530
A quantity of 19c China, est: £25-£45 (F25)

531
A collection of China lids, est: £25-£50 (L)

532
A pair of leather gaiters, est: £20-£40 (F27)

533
An old wooden club, est: £20-£40 (F27)

534
A copper Oriental tray, est: £40-£60 (F17)

535
A Wade Bell's commemorative decanter, est: £20-£40 (F7)

536
A Sylvac treacle glaze jug, est: £40-£60 (F7)

537
A Victorian green glaze jug, est: £40-£60 (F7)

538
A silver-plated Jaguar car emblem, est: £25-£45 (N1)

539
A chess board and pieces, est: £20-£40 (F28U)

540
A pair of Wade vases, est: £30-£50 (F17)

541
A small oak stool, est: £20-£40 (F7A)

542
A Chinese baluster vase in blue and silver gilt, est: £30-£50 (F27)

543
Two 19c Slipware dishes (A/F), est: £30-£50 (F28)

544
A pair of books "The Stately Homes of England" by Llewellyn Jewitt, est: £20-£40 (F18)

545
A pair of oak picture frames, 10"x9", in the neo-classical style c1900, est: £50-£70 (F18)

546
A pair of ivory and gilt brass binoculars by G & C Dixey, 1838, est: £150-£200 (F18)

547
A hardwood oriental figure lamp base, est: £50-£80 (G3)

548
A brass corinthian columned lamp, est; £70-£90 (K1)

549
Five early 20c dolls, est: £60-£80 (F8)

SPORTING, SHOOTING & FISHING – SALE ROOM 2

Please Note:-

Section 58 (2) of the Firearms Act states:

Nothing in this act relating to firearms shall apply to an antique firearm which is sold, transferred, purchased, acquired or possessed as a curiosity or ornament.

It is perfectly legal to possess a sword stick as a collector’s item.  However, if carried uncovered in a public place it will assume the status of an offensive weapon.  This also applies to any edged weapon or item with a cutting edge. At the present time, de-activated firearms maybe owned, sold or transferred provided that it is accompanied by a Certificate of De-activation. This is under review at present.
550
An African spear head and an African dagger in a leather sheath, est: £40-£60 (O3)

551
An early pepperbox pistol with a mahogany grip and compartment for lead shot. No certificate required. Est: £200-£300 (O5)

552
An all-metal pocket starting pistol, marked JGA-DR.6m, no certificate required, est; £40-£60 (O5)

553
A Western Navy 1851 CAL .9mm blank firing revolver, marked Fillipietta Made In Italy, no certificate required, est: £40-£60 (O5)

554
An Adams, patent no 32109.R, percussion revolver, Robert Adams, 76 King William Street London, no certificate required, est: £200-£300 (O4)

555
A small pocket percussion pistol, marked Hill, no certificate required, est: £30-£40 (O4)

556
A small pocket revolver six shot with folding trigger and built in rode obsolete calibre (No Certificate Required) est: £20-£30 (O4)

557
Two powder flasks one leather the other copper and A/F, and a white metal belt buckle with an Egyptian Army 1922 label est: £15-£25 (O5)

558
A box of various re-loading cases, an ammunition tin, anti gas eye shields and a Lyman re-loading box of dies etc est: £20-£30 (A3)

559
Five leather pistol holders est: £15-£30 (A3)

560
A BSA 24 x 50 gun sight (A/F) est: £10-£20 (O6)

561
An Army issue green leather bottle, a quantity of Naval buttons and a powder tin with the label W Parker, gun maker to his Royal Highness Prince Edward est: £10-£20 (O6)

562
A carved sword stick est: £25-£40 (P2)

563
A wooden sword stick with the blade marked Ede & Sons Chancery Lane est: £30-£50 (P2)

564
A wooden sword stick with silver top (A/F) est: £30-£50 (P2)

565
An old sword est: £10-£15

566
A Webley target launcher with arms ammunition est: £10-£20 (O6)

567
A cased paint ball gun est: £25-£35

568
A unusual Gunsmith's cut away section 12 bore side by side shotgun showing workings Serial Number: 17175 (Certificate Holders Only) est: £60-£80 (P2)

569
An Irish side by side 12 bore hammer shotgun under leaver the barrels marked Kaugnash Dublin (Certificate Holders Only) est: £40-£60

570
A BSA 12 bore single barrel shotgun Serial Number: YD2087 (Certificate Holders Only) est: £20-£40

571
A 30 cal Belgium rook rifle deactivated 03 with marks to barrel and action (No Certificate Required) est: £50-£80

572
A Charles Osbourne 16 bore side by side hammer shotgun Serial Number 80564 (Certificate Holders Only) est: £80-£120

573
An air rifle by BSA 'Airsporter' (No Certificate Required) est: £40-£50

574
A Webley Junior air rifle (No Certificate Required) est: £30-£40

575
A Webley pro .22 air rifle (No Certificate Required) est: £30-£40

576
Two leather shotgun cartridge belt full with 12 bore cartridges est: £20-£30 (P2)

577
A canvas and leather 12 bore shotgun case est: £15-£25 (A3)

578
A box of 250 game bore 12 gauge shotgun cartridges shot 6-2.6mm est: £25-£40 (A2)

579
Approximately 175 shotgun cartridges 12 bore 5/6 shot and 60 various boxed 12 bore to include Magnum est: £30-£50 (A2)

580
A Middle Eastern decorative flintlock musket (Jezail) with mother of pearl inlays and brass overlay no internal parts est: £60-£80

581
A African tribal stick with carvings depicting crocodile turtle and fish est: £20-£30

582
A collection of gun and shotgun books in good condition est: £20-£30 (A3)

583
Two fishing reels Spin Fisher 88 and young angler est: £5-£10 (O4)

584
A 3 section split cane fishing rod and one other est: £10-£15 (J)

585
Two Mega Match blue fibre fishing rods 12ft 3 section and 7ft est: £20-£40 (J)

586
A two section split cane rod and two other rods in a canvas sleeve est: £10-£20 (J)

587
An Intrepid super action 8ft pier rod and 3 small boat rods est: £10-£15 (J)

588
A fine Army & Navy CSL 3 section 12ft rod and another rod est: £20-£40 (J)

589
Three 2 section fibre fishing rods est: £10-£15 (J)

590
A medium fishing harpoon spear gun est: £15-£30 (J)

591
A large pressurised spear gun est: £15-£30 (J)

592
A small Landspor Lanarce fishing harpoon gun est: £10-£20 (J)

593
A collection of 4 1950's fishing rods to include a 2 piece 8ft spinning rod 'The Glasslyn' by Foster Bros, Ashbourne, 3 piece 12ft float rod by Edgar Sealey, 2 piece 8 1/2ft fly rod by 'Marco' and 2 piece 8ft fly rod 'The Vale de Lux' by Tunbridge Wells Rods Ltd all in good condition with original markings est: £60-£80 (J)

594
A large iron sprung man trap (ladies ideal to catch a man or catch a man out!!!) est: £20-£30 

595
A box of 22 long rifle mini magazine shells (Section 1 Certificate Holders Only) est: £5-£10 (P2)

596
A late 19c sword 24" blade marked F W Holler, Sollinger with a leather covered handle (slightly A/F) est: £50-£80

597
A 19c flint lock pistol with inlaid brass barrels est: £100-£200

PORCELAIN & CHATTELS (CONTINUED)
601
Two Oriental carved wood figures and two letter openers, one bone, one ivory, est: £20-£40 (P1)

602
A glass Goebel study of a pony, 5" tall, on an octagonal base c1985 and a circular glass dish, 6" diameter, with Pekinese dog design, est: £30-£50 (P1)

603
A collection of eight glass paperweights, est: £20-£40 (N3)

604
A collection of old postcards, est: £20-£40 (N3)

605
Seven items of glassware, mostly carnival glass, est: £30-£50 (F29)

606
A set of six Wedgwood plates and a platter, est; £20-£40 (F19)

607
A Sylvac pebble vase, est: £25-£35 (F19)

608
A large quantity of William Morris material, est:£50-£80 (H)

609
A small brass (possibly match) striker, est: £35-£45 (O1)

610
A mahogany box, est: £15-£30 (F10)

611
An old railway number plate '6445', est: £50-£80 (D)

612
Three Harvestware Doulton jugs and a loving cup, est; £30-£50 (F9)

613
Two 19c copper warming pans, est; £30-£50 (D)

614
A Wedgwood blue Jasperware biscuit barrel est: £20-£40


615
A Wade Natwest Pig est: £15-£30 (F10)

616
A copper hunting horn and warming pan est: £20-£40 (F30U)

617
A set of fire irons est: £25-£45 (F30U)

618
A small screen decorated with old silks est: £20-£40 (D)

619
A large 19c gilt centrepiece est: £2,200-£2,800 (G3)

620
Two framed plaques est: £20-£40 (E3)

621
Three Royal Worcester horse figures, est: £25-£45 (O2)

622
Two plaster plaques, est: £15-£30 (F20)

623
Eleven Jane Asher hat pots and five handbag pots, est: £25-£40 (O2)

624
Four Coalport figurines, est: £20-£40 (O3)

625
A nightshirt, 19c slip and an old fur, est: £20-£40 (F30)

626
Six Beswick Beatrix Potter figurines, est: £40-£60 (O3)

627
A brass miner's lamp, est: £15-£30 (F30)

628
A small box of assorted items, to include brasses, etc; est; £15-£30 (F20)

629
A large pair of curtains by Colefax and Fowler, est: £50-£100 (E/F)

PRINTS, PAINTINGS & FURNITURE – SALE ROOMS 1 & 3
COMMENCES 1.30P.M

SALE ROOM 1
701
A framed and glazed watercolour of a cathedral signed lower right J Holland est: £20-£40

702
A framed and glazed watercolour 'At the End of the Day' est: £25-£45

703
A framed and glazed watercolour 'An August Stag' est: £20-£40

704
A framed and glazed chalk and pencil portrait of a gentleman signed lower right est: £20-£40

705
A framed oil on board of children by a stream est: £25-£45

706
A pair of framed and glazed etchings enlarged from coins by A.G.H 1911 est: £20-£40

707
A framed and glazed watercolour of a church signed lower right Clifford H Fisher est: £30-£50

708
A framed and glazed map of Cornwall est: £30-£50

709
A framed and glazed drawing of a lady signed and dated 1911 Arthur Jackson est: £25-£45

710
A framed and glazed ink drawing of a coastal scene, signed lower left and dated 1889 est: £40-£60

711
A framed and glazed hand coloured engraving of Budleigh Salterton est: £25-£45

712
A pair of 19c watercolours of birds est: £50-£80

713
A pair of framed and glazed prints of upland hamlet scenes est: £20-£40

714
A pair of framed Chinese paintings on glass of women of leisure est: £40-£60

715
A framed oil on canvas an abstract mountain scene est: £80-£120

716
A framed and glazed hand coloured engraving of Exmouth est: £25-£45

717
A framed and glazed print, comic scene swimmer being rescued mono lower left est: £20-£40

718
A pair of maple framed coloured prints of butterflies on flowers from 1947 est: £20-£30

719
A framed and glazed watercolour with description beneath and label verso est: £25-£35

720
A pair of framed and glazed coloured limited edition prints of motor racing from the 30's est: £35-£45

721
A framed and glazed coloured print Culloden Moor est: £10-£15

722
A framed and glazed coloured comic scene man out shooting with a blunder buss est: £20-£40

723
A pair of oak framed coloured prints 'A Passing Cloud' and 'The First Love Letter' est: £50-£80

724
A framed oil on board motor racing from the late 70's signed Marllyn Wright est: £30-£60

725
A framed and glazed printed map marked Middlesex by Rob Morden est: £25-£35

726
A framed and glazed collection of 36 Player's Cigarette Cards of motor vehicles est: £30-£40

727
An early 20c framed oil on board Mediterranean coastal scene signed G Luppa est: £20-£40

728
A pair of framed and glazed George Oyston coloured prints 'Culham on Thames' and 'St Mary Abbots, Hants' est: £50-£80

729
An early 20c framed oil on canvas of a lady reading a letter in a garden signed lower left est: £80-£120

730
A framed and glazed watercolour landscape scene signed lower right est: £15-£25

731
A framed and glazed pastel of a ballerina signed lower right dated 89 est: £20-£30

732
A framed and glazed coloured French map 'Portiers' est: £20-£25

733
A hand coloured Robert Morden map of Cornwall est: £50-£80

734
An eastern possibly silver frame with a needlework picture under glass est: £40-£60

735
A framed and glazed watercolour sailing/fishing boats in a village harbour signed Claude Kitto est: £20-£30

736
A late 19c re-framed coloured print hunting scene est: £30-£50

737
A framed oil of a three mast Navel ship est: £20-£40

738
A framed and glazed round mounted watercolour of a garden in bloom signed Isaac lower right est: £20-£40

739
An early 20c watercolour of two thatched cottages signed mono FGA est: £15-£25

740
A framed and glazed oil on board study of a courtyard building with French description verso and signed lower left est: £50-£80

741
A framed and glazed still life study of a cup and saucer and cake on a plate signed Brenda Evans 89 est: £40-£50

742
A framed and glazed Robert Morden coloured map of Warwickshire est: £50-£80

743
A framed and glazed limited edition print of a Spanish bull ring signed in pencil by artist Malpenn 'La Veronica' est: £20-£30

744
A 20c framed oil on canvas semi nude of a young woman signed est: £80-£120

745
A framed and glazed Illustrated London News from 1882 with inscription verso 'The War in Egypt' est: £40-£70

746
A framed and glazed print of 'The Derby Winner 1923 Papyrus' with signatures to the left est: £20-£30

747
A framed and glazed watercolour Venetian scene est: £20-£30

748
A framed and glazed print of Waterloo Bridge (the original by Donald Maxwell) est: £10-£15

749
An early 20c framed and glazed map Eastern Islands Birmah est: £50-£70

750
A set of four framed and glazed hunting prints est: £40-£60

751
An unusual framed and glazed picture of a fountain possibly Moroccan signed in pencil lower right est: £20-£30

752
A framed 20c oil on board of two girls dancing and showing their bottoms signed Angelo Laffi est: £100-£150

753
A framed and glazed 20c watercolour country oast houses est: £20-£30

754
A framed and glazed Thomas Webster (Cranbrook Coloney Artist) print 'Sickness and Health' est: £60-£80

755
A 19c framed and glazed watercolour figures on a path with landscape beyond signed lower left est: £20-£30

756
A 20c framed oil on board architectural buildings signed G Arsoni with French inscription verso est: £100-£150

757
A pair of framed and glazed pictures 'St Bartholomew Gate' and Nell Gwyn's House Drury Lane' with inscription below marked etching est: £20-£30

758
A large original framed and glazed coloured book plate of 'The Oxford & Cambridge Boat Race' 'The Spurt' owned by Burberry's of London est: £100-£150

759
A framed and glazed coloured plate of 'The University Boat Race Cambridge Crew owned by Burberry's of London est: £70-£90

760
A framed and glazed coloured plate 'The University Boat Race' 'Dead Heat the Finish' from Burberry's of London est: £70-£90

761
A framed and glazed coloured plate 'The University Boat Race' 'The American Crew Biffen's Yard' from Burberry's of London est: £30-£50

762
A 19c framed and glazed watercolour Cornish Fishing scene est: £30-£40

763
A framed and glazed print country scene with cottages and mill est: £15-£25

764
A framed and glazed print of the City of London in the Year 1945 after years of bombing during WWII est: £20-£30

765
An early 20c framed and glazed engraving of a cathedral and bridge signed M Rudge in pencil est: £15-£25

766
An early 20c framed and glazed watercolour figures and cattle on a country path with cottage beyond marked ATE Herst to mount est: £30-£50

767
A 20c framed and glazed watercolour of Angley Park, Cranbrook signed L Woodford 73 est: £30-£50

768
An early 20c oak framed watercolour mill in a woodland signed Leach lower right est: £40-£60

769
A 19c gilt framed portrait drawing highlighted with watercolour of a young lady signed Elliott? 1852 est: £80-£140

770
A framed and glazed coloured print of a country lake scene with cattle by Elwin Edwards est: £30-£50

771
A framed and glazed needlework study of a bird of prey with flowers surrounding est: £100-£150

SALE ROOM 3
772
A cast garden bird bath with squirrels to base est: £20-£30

773
A painted garden statue of a boy est: £20-£30

774
A cast garden planter depicting figures to sides est: £20-£30

775
A pair of garden flower pots est: £30-£40 

776
A terracotta style garden statue of a young girl est: £60-£90

777
A pair of 19c possibly trench terracotta garden urns on stands (slightly A/F) complete with plants est: £300-£500

778
An early 20c country elbow chair upholstered in pink velour est: £20-£30

779
A part 19c pine dresser with plate rack above 2 drawers and cupboards beneath est: £200-£300

780
A c1900 mahogany astral glazed bookcase with a blind fret work cornice over 2 doors and drawers and cupboards beneath est: £150-£250

781
A large 19c pine pew seats 5 est: £100-£150

782
An Edwardian set of 6 walnut dining chairs upholstered in cream est: £150-£250

783
A fine Victorian mahogany half tester double bed with a large cornice and panelled end with spiral twist columns c1880 est: £400-£600

784
Two rustic ladder back chairs for upholstery est: £15-£30

785
A Georgian mahogany elbow chair and single chair (A/F) est: £15-£30

786
A Regency mahogany single chair upholstered in terracotta material est: £5-£10

787
A 19c pine kitchen table with a single drawer over turned legs (rustic) seats 4-6 est: £65-£85

788
A c1900 mahogany extending dining table with 2 leaves in need of a polish est: £40-£60

789
Three Victorian balloon back chairs est: £10-£15

790
An Edwardian mahogany octagonal table with square tapering legs and shelf beneath est: £30-£40

791
A 19c continental pine dresser base with 2 drawers over cupboards est: £65-£85

792
A large pine dresser top with a boarded back (slightly A/F) spiral twist columns and drawers est: £65-£85

793
A 19c pine painted open cupboard with 2 shelves est: £80-£120

794
A fine Victorian travelling trunk with Victoria - Dieppe labels est: £50-£80

795
Four old wooden step ladders graduated heights est: £15-£45

796
A collection of restorer's veneers to include mahogany, walnut and ash est: £150-£250

797
A c1900 mahogany extending dining table with turned and reeded legs (no extra leaf), est: £60-£80

798
A Victorian mahogany green upholstered nursing chair (slightly A/F) est: £40-£60

799
A set of 4 Queen Anne style oak dining chairs est: £50-£80

800
A Victorian chaise lounge for re-upholstery c1890 est: £100-£140

801
A Victorian iron painted and brass single bed with wooden slats est: £35-£55

SALE ROOM 1
802
A Victorian painted carved double French bed head and foot board and side panels est: £100-£150

803
A Victorian French painted bedside cabinet with marble top and interior to match previous lot est: £40-£60

804
A pine wall shelf with open shelves and 2 small glass cabinet doors est: £40-£60

805
A decorative pine wall cupboard (A/F) est: £25-£35

806
An Edwardian pine chest of 2 short over 3 long drawers with wooden turned handles est: £50-£70

807
A 19c Irish pine dresser with open shelves and two small drawers over cupboards est: £100-£150

808
A pretty 19c pine washstand with a china jug and bowl set est: £40-£60

809
An Edwardian mahogany music cabinet with a mirrored top over cupboards and shelves est: £60-£90

810
A pretty green painted plate rack wall mounted est: £15-£30

811
A large round drop leaf oak dining table with bobbin turned legs and stretchers (re-polished) seats 8 est: £300-£500

812
A 19c Harlequin set of 4 country Windsor chairs est: £100-£150

813
An Edwardian mahogany green upholstered stool in very good condition est: £25-£40

814
A Victorian rosewood turn over card table with a green baize over a gun barrel column est: £150-£300

815
A 19c mahogany wall clock complete with pendulum est: £5-£10

816
A late Victorian pine bedside cupboard with a long door and shelves inside est: £25-£35

817
A Victorian mahogany commode stool est: £20-£30

818
A Victorian mahogany Pembroke table with spiral twist legs and china casters (one A/F) est: £65-£85

819
An 18c oak country carved hall chair est: £50-£80

820
A Victorian mahogany bedroom chair upholstered in green material est: £25-£35

821
An Edwardian mahogany carved chair upholstered in gold est: £25-£35

822
A c1900 mahogany bow fronted writing desk with 5 drawers and brass swan handles est: £100-£150

823
A large brass six-branch chandelier with cut-glass shades, est: £40-£60

824
A fine Regency gilt window seat with needlework upholstery and in good condition est: £150-£250

825
An early 20c mahogany framed fire screen with pull up panel est: £10-£20

826
A fine Edwardian rosewood inlaid envelope card table with a green baize est: £300-£400

827
A c1900 mahogany gentleman's shaving stand with adjustable mirror over a drawer cupboard and open shelf est: £60-£90

828
An oak luggage stand est: £20-£25

829
An Edwardian mahogany turned rocking chair upholstered in green est: £30-£50

830
A Victorian deep buttoned pink chair with turned legs and casters est: £50-£70

831
An early 20c hard wood Chinese chair (slightly A/F) est: £20-£30

832
A set of 4 early 20c mahogany Chippendale style dining chairs for re-upholstery est: £80-£120

833
A gold wall mirror (A/F) est: £10-£20

834
A 19c oak carved and fret work wall mirror with a bevelled edged glass est: £170-£220

835
A Victorian oak drop leaf Pembroke table with a single drawer est: £40-£40

836
An Edwardian mahogany inlaid corner chair upholstered in pink velvet material est: £25-£45

837
An early 20c winged armchair upholstered with a loose plum material est: £50-£70

838
An early 20c slim winged armchair upholstered in terracotta and gold est: £20-£40

839
A Victorian mahogany framed scroll sofa for re-upholstery est: £80-£120

840
A fine Victorian walnut chaise lounge upholstered in red and gold c1870 with 3 carved and one splayed leg est: £200-£400

841
A flame mahogany oval Sutherland table with turned legs est: £50-£80

842
An 18c walnut chest of 2 short over 3 long drawers with brass handles for restoration est: £150-£250

843
A Regency mahogany dining chair for re-upholstery est: £10-£20

844
A Victorian pine marble top washstand with 2 drawers over an open shelf est: £80-£120

845
An Edwardian mahogany wall shelf/cabinet est: £20-£30 

846
A c1900 oak wall shelf/cupboard with fret work design est: £20-£30

847
A Victorian mahogany table top swing mirror est: £30-£50

848
An early 20c mahogany desk with 5 small drawers, brass handles and cabriole feet est: £80-£120

849
A painted country chair in green with flowers est: £15-£25

850
A late 19c decorative spinning chair est: £15-£30

851
A fine Victorian oak buffet with a turned gallery top over 3 shelves and 2 drawers est: £300-£500

852
A c1900 turned spinning wheel in working order est: £40-£60

853
An Edwardian mahogany piano stool with upholstered lift up lid est: £10-£20

854
A 19c mahogany Pembroke tale with a single drawer and turned legs and casters est: £40-£60

855
A late Victorian mahogany dressing chest with swivel mirror and small drawers over 4 drawers est: £55-£65

856
A 19c rustic pine cabinet with 3 small drawers to top over a cupboard est: £50-£70

857
An 18c style oak sideboard with 2 geometric panelled drawers over turned legs and stretchers est: £150-£250

858
A painted Georgian corner washstand (lower half) est: £15-£30

859
A 19c oak oval gate leg dining table with casters seats 4-6 est: £70-£90

860
An Edwardian mahogany 3 tier folding cake stand est: £15-£25

861
A Victorian carved mahogany side table with 2 drawers and brass handles est: £100-£200

862
A 19c mahogany slim demi lune side table est: £100-£150

863
An 18c continental serpentine burr yew bombe commode with brass ormolu mounts and side handles restored and in good condition est: £4,000-£5,000

864
A late 20c large carved gilt wall mirror est: £100-£130

865
A gilt framed mirror est: £10-£20

866
A late 19c pine settle with a lift up lid for storage est: £60-£90

867
An oak corner cupboard with 2 panelled doors est: £40-£60

868
A decorative wall mirror with a wide gold carved frame est: £35-£55

869
An iron green painted plant stand est: £20-£30

870
A carved gold oval wall mirror est: £15-£30

871
A late Victorian oval marble top side table (slightly A/F) est: £20-£40

872
An unusual carved hors and jockey of eastern style mounted on platform bas with wooden wheels est: £20-£40

873
A 19c gilt convex round mirror with gilded ball decoration est: £100-£150

874
A Victorian pale oak dining table with turned legs and servant push button to underside seats 6 est: £100-£150

875
A superb late Victorian collectors cabinet of 38 drawers with brass handles est: £1,000-£1,200

876
An Edwardian mahogany inlaid chest of 4 long drawers est: £80-£120

877
An early 20c mahogany stool with upholstered seat est: £20-£35

878
A Victorian pine wash stand with round hole for china bowl over a drawer est: £30-£50

879
A three glass section oak Globe Wernicke bookcase with a drawer to base section est: £150-£300

880
A heavy carved and turned torchere stand est: £30-£50

881
A rustic slim freestanding glass cabinet (small) est: £15-£30

882
An early mid 20c green painted cupboard with an enamel top est: £20-£40

883
A Victorian pine wash stand with raised back over open shelf est: £30-£50

884
A Edwardian walnut mirror (free standing) (slightly A/F) est: £5-£10

885
A large carved Egyptian style head and column est: £100-£200

886
A Victorian mahogany chest of 2 short over 3 long drawers with turned handles est: £70-£90

887
A late Victorian ebonised round lamp table with shelf beneath (slightly A/F) est: £20-£30

888
A 19c mahogany bow fronted chest of 2 over 3 long graduated drawers est: £100-£200

889
A late 20c mahogany framed miniature sofa upholstered in cream and decorated with carved birds to arms est: £60-£80

890
A 19c mahogany wash stand with inlaid stringing to legs (A/F) est: £80-£120

891
A late Victorian walnut inlaid credenza with a central panelled door flanked either side by a bow fronted shelf and cupboard est: £150-£250

892
A 19c turned lamp table with triple splayed legs est: £30-£50

893
A 19c mahogany military chest of 2 short over 3 long drawers with brass mounts est: £1,000-£1,200

894
A 19c mahogany gentleman's wash stand with a pull up mirror over compartments est: £100-£150

895
A Victorian rosewood serpentine marble top credenza with 2 mirrored and carved doors c1870 est: £600-£800

896
An early 20c oak spiral twist stool with cane top est: £35-£45

897
A 19c gilt wall mirror with later glass est: £50-£80

898
An early 20c round convex wall mirror est: £30-£50

899
A 19c mahogany oblong tilt top table with splayed legs est: £80-£140

900
A 19c maple and mahogany sofa for restoration est: £100-£150

901
A late Victorian pine lidded box est: £20-£30

902
A Victorian mahogany fire screen with needlework panel est: £30-£50

903
An Edwardian pine chest of 2 short over 3 long drawers est: £80-£120

904
A Victorian mahogany table top swing mirror with a round lidded compartment est: £40-£60

905
A good size mahogany chest of 4 long drawers with brass handles and turned wooden escutcheons est: £300-£400

906
An early 20c carved side table with triple splayed legs est: £10-£20

907
A 19c mahogany chest of 2 short over 3 long drawers with turned handles  est: £200-£300

908
A pair of Edwardian mahogany corner chairs upholstered in pink velvet material est: £55-£85

909
A George III mahogany and oak corner wall cabinet with a cross banded door over a small drawer est: £250-£350

910
A 19c pale mahogany round tilt top tripod table (top slightly A/F) est: £150-£250

911
A Victorian walnut inlaid small over mantel mirror est: £10-£20

912
A 19c framed mahogany bow front chest of 2 short over 3 long drawers with turned handles and feet est: £200-£300

913
A 19c mahogany oval table top dressing mirror est: £30-£50

914
A Victorian flame mahogany bow fronted chest of 2 short over 3 long drawers est: £200-£300

915
A Victorian mahogany table top swing mirror est: £20-£40

916
A 20c oak carved side table with drop leaves est: £20-£30

917
A Regency mahogany cabinet with a single drawer over a panelled door all with bead edging est: £150-£250

918
A George III mahogany bureau with a fitted interior over 2 short and 3 long drawers and brass handles and escutcheons thus terminating on ogee bracket feet est: £400-£600

919
A 19c Dutch marquetry writing cabinet with 2 inlaid doors bearing Coat of Arms and fully fitted interior of drawers over a leather writing area and drawers beneath est: £3,000-£4,000

920
An early 19c mahogany turn over tea table in good condition est: £200-£300

921
A Georgian mahogany gentleman's wash stand est: £180-£220

922
A 19c mahogany spiral twist torchere stand est: £50-£80

923
A 19c pale mahogany turn over tea table with turned legs est: £80-£120

924
An 18c oak panelled coffer with a carved front est: £200-£400

925
An Edwardian mahogany small demi lune card table est: £25-£45

926
A late 19c French bonheur de jour in walnut and inlaid with flowers c1880 est: £300-£400

927
An 18c continental mahogany commode chest with a star burst inlaid panel to top over 3 long drawers with brass handles est: £3,500-£4,500

928
A Victorian walnut davenport desk with drawer to side and satinwood interior est: £200-£400

929
A 19c French walnut bonheur de jour with a raised back of drawers and mirrored cupboards over an inlaid leather top and drawers beneath all brass ormolu mounted est: £3,800-£4,500

930
A fine mahogany and walnut triple compactum wardrobe with cupboard and 6 drawers to centre flanked either side by mirrored doors c1900 est: £500-£800

931
A large 19c French painted cabinet with an arched carved top over a glazed door and adjustable shelves (new supports needed) est: £400-£600

932
A 20c mahogany grandmother chiming clock est: £180-£250

933
A large terracotta Neptune water feature est: £100-£150

934
A 19c carved oak 8 day long case clock with brass dial and strike movement est: £500-£800

935
A large carved rearing lion standing over 6ft tall and in good condition est: £150-£250

936
A Georgian mahogany linen press with double doors (slightly A/F) with fitted linen slides over 2 drawers and 2 long drawers est: £300-£500

937
An 18c oak tilt top breakfast table on triple splayed feet est: £100-£150

938
A Victorian mahogany chiffonier with carved back and shelf over 2 drawers and carved cupboards beneath est: £300-£400

939
A 20c oak refectory dining table with heavy turned legs and centre stretcher est: £300-£500

940
A large gold carved wall mirror with bevelled edge glass est: £100-£130

941
A pair of late Victorian chairs with embossed leather seats and backs est: £25-£40

942
A George III mahogany and brass bound wine cooler with heavy brass ring handles and four carved legs and casters est: £2,500-£3,000

943
A pair of burr walnut cross banded demi lune side tables in good condition est: £300-£500

944
En Edwardian mahogany bureau bookcase with astral glazed doors over a fitted interior and three drawers est: £80-£120

945
An Edwardian mahogany inlaid with mother of pearl bow fronted display cabinet in good condition est: £300-£500

946
A Victorian carved pedestal desk with lion mask handles to 9 drawers est: £300-£500

947
An early 18c oak and elm 6 plank coffer of good rich colour and patina est: £200-£400

948
A Victorian walnut mirror back credenza with a white marble top over a mirrored door and columns est: £100-£150

949
An oak wall cabinet with central mirrored door over drawers and open shelves c1910 est: £40-£70

950
A superb Empire round dining table with segmented flame mahogany top over a fine column with Egyptian figure head and lion feet est: £4,000-£5,000

951
A Regency rosewood turn over card table with a green baize over an elegant column and scrolled feet est: £300-£500

952
A pine hanging kitchen pot holder with chain est: £50-£70

953
Three 19c bobbin turned country rush chairs to include one carver est: £40-£60

954
An Edwardian mahogany inlaid display cabinet with 2 glazed doors over bow fronted drawers and cupboards est: £90-£120

955
A Georgian plum pudding gate leg pad foot table (slightly A/F) est: £100-£150

956
An Edwardian bow-fronted mahogany inlaid display cabinet, est: £180-£250

957
Four 19c Lancashire country rush seated chairs (slightly A/F) est: £60-£80

958
A Regency plum pudding oval gate leg dining table in very good condition est: £300-£400

959
A 19c window seat with splayed legs est: £80-£100

960
An early 20c Chinese hardwood cabinet on stand with brass banding and locks est: £200-£400

961
A 19c flamed mahogany chest of 2 short over 3 long drawers with turned handles and splayed feet (top slightly A/F) est: £150-£250

962
An 18c oak country lowboy with a long drawer over 2 short drawers est: £200-£400

963
A small oak drop leaf occassional table est: £20-£30

964
A painted carved wall mirror in good condition est: £50-£100

965
An Edwardian plant stand with shelf beneath est: £20-£40

966
A Victorian mahogany oval Sutherland table c1870 est: £50-£80

967
A Georgian country oak tilt top side table of good rich colour and patina est: £70-£90

968
A Victorian mahogany framed scrolled armchair upholstered in grey/blue c1870 est: £150-£300

969
A 1920/30's mirrored fire screen with painted flowers to glass est: £20-£30

970
An inlaid and leather part cabinet with drawers est: £30-£50

971
A late Victorian oak carved side table with lion mask handle to drawer, est: £50-£70

972
An Edwardian mahogany inlaid glass display cabinet with oval panelled glass door, est; £150-£250

973
Two Edwardian inlaid square side tables, est: £20-£30

974
A Victorian mahogany round tilt-top dining table on a pedestal base, c1860-1890, est: £150-£250

975
A George III mahogany and oak dining chair with later re-upholstered needlework seat Coronation 1937, est; £30-£50

976
A set of 4 early 20c Chippendale style dining chairs est: £100-£150

977
A pine decorative oblong wall mirror with turned finials est: £15-£20

978
A mahogany inlaid oblong mirror in good condition est: £20-£30

979
A 19c Regency carver chair with reeded scrolled arms and sabre legs est: £15-£30

980
An Italian marble effect round centre table, ideal for conservatory use, and very well made, est: £150-£250

981
A late Victorian mahogany quarter-size snooker/billiards table complete with cues and snooker and pool balls, est: £300-£500

982
A Victorian carved oak single chair with cane seat, est; £20-£30

983
A nest of three oak side tables, est: £30-£50

984
A 19c needlework stool, est: £20-£40

985
A fine pair of composite garden jardinieres, est: £300-£500

986
A pair of 18c oak high-back chairs in good condition, est: £200-£400

